STANDARD

BRI/
Appetizers
wWHOLE 88
@ LB
BOLEDE, 2, F K, Rl
Roasted Peking Duck
With Rose Pancake Spring Onion, Cucumber And
Sweet Sauce
R IR P e g WHOLE 78
Roasted Irish Silver Hill Duck
I e i WHOLE 58
Roasted Duck uale . 30
KT MR 16
Kurobuta Pork Char Siew By Master Chef
TR 16
Kurobuta Pork Belly Marinated With Five Spice
7K oy i g 12
Poached Sliced Pork Knuckle With
Jelly Fish And Chef's Recipe Vinegar Dressings
B S K b 12
Organic Mixed Greens And Fruit Cubes Salad
TF 8 g 2 AR 10

Cherry Vine Tomato With Plum Juice

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

@ siNaTURE @ spicy @ VEGETERIAN



Appetizers

@ SIGNATURE

® spicy

@ VEGETERIAN

R B
Crispy Whitebait With Fine Salt And Pepper

WL AE AN
Crispy Oyster With Fine Salt And Pepper

Lk th e fufl £
Crispy Cuttle Fish Seven Spices Salt

IS
Lychee ‘Siew Mai’ Sweet, Sour And Spicy Sauce 4pcs

TSR
Crispy Fish Skin With Salted Egg Yolk

BRI B
Chilled Beancurd With Crabmeat
And Century Egg Sauce

STANDARD

14

15

14

12

14

13

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



Soup / Broth

@ SIGNATURE

/5

® spicy

T H) PR B 52
Crabmeat Broth With Fish Maw

PR FeifE

Double-Boiled Sea Treasures Soup With Black Truffle

JHE LLAC A 1 DA 22308 77
Black Chicken Soup With
Chinese Herbs And Conpoy - 4 Persons

BAE MNEFEAKETD
Shark's Fin Cartilage Soup With
Pork Ribs, Carrot And Radish - 4 Persons

R 3 G A1 18 A it 33
Signature Claypot Shark’s Fin Soup With Crabmeat

And Mushroom Served With Beansprouts, Coriander Leaf

AWES 38 ANPN §]
Braised Superior Shark’s Fin With
Crabmeat And Crab Roe

TR 55 Jo0 o i et

B, Bt . Biaie. 1. S, B
26 N RINED QN 5 N TR L
Buddha Jumps Over The Wall

- Shark’s Fin, Abalone, Black Truffle, Fish Maw

- Sea Cucumber, Pork Tendon, Flower Mushroom
- Dried Scallop, Chin Hua Ham, Conch, Chicken

@ VEGETERIAN

PER PERSON

10

24

28

33

30

48

88



@ SIGNATURE

il

Seafood

® spicy

FEAE A e 22
Scrambled Egg With Sautéed Shark’s Fin
And Crabmeat Served On Crispy Lettuce

fif £ 1€ 1% £ 0%
Braised Abalone With Mushroom
And Fried Fish Maw Served In Claypot

S TR S

Boston Lobster Singapore Style Chilli Sauce With Man Tou

R h = R U i e AR
Wok-fried Boston Lobster With
Seven Spice And Trio Onions

BT A= U
Pan-Fried Fresh Prawns With
Sweet, Sour And Spicy Sauce

S yH B AT AR R
Pan-Fried Fresh Prawns With Garlic
And Sweet Soya Dressing

BRARHRER 12
Fried Prawns With Spicy Chilli Sauce
Served With Man Tou

PyFy T e iR Bk

Crispy Prawns With Salted Egg Yolk,
Creamy Milk And Lemon Sauce

T AREME =30
Wasabi Mayo Dressing Prawn With Salmon Roe

ERIME TS
Wok-Fried Prawn And Tofu With Cashew Nuts And
Dried Chilli In “Kong Po” Sauce

@ VEGETERIAN

STANDARD

48

48

68

68

28

28

30

28

28

24



jﬁ¥ STANDARD
Seafood

S S

ST = 7 fiyi fh 38
Steamed Sea Perch With
Kai Lan,Dried Leaf Mustard And Fungus

Y1 Joe 3k i SR A I R 38
Braised Red Snapper Fish Head With
Eggplant, Beancurd And Crispy Pork Lard

2 R 5 g 26
Soft Shell Crab With Crispy Cereals

® X0 FEiH T A 30
Sautéed Diver Scallops With
Asparagus In Xo Chilli Sauce

’ SIGNATURE ’ SPICY ’ VEGETERIAN ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



X, WA

Poultry, Pork

@ SIGNATURE

® spicy

EARERST
Wok-Fried Chicken Cubes With Cashew Nuts
And Dried Chilli In Kong Po Style

ZNIEIE PR
Claypot Free Range Chicken With
Glutinous Rice Wine, Ginger And Wood Ears

fur - 245 74 X%
Steamed Chicken With Chinese Herbs
Wrapped In Lotus Leaf

AR T
Smoked Corn-Fed Chicken With Salt And Hickory

= R A

Sweet And Sour Pork With Mixed Fruits

2 R A R
Braised Pork Belly In Five Spice With
Hakka Style Served In Claypot

@ VEGETERIAN

STANDARD

22

30

28

28

24

24



FW, + W
Lamb, Beef

@ SIGNATURE

® spicy

RN RCESN
Slow Cooked Lamb Belly With
Pickled Tofu And Dried Tofu Sheet

® HEAT R4 WE S
Pan Seared Fillet Of U.S Ribeye, Garden Green
In Sesame Sauce And Korean Kimchi

SRR Fr A MR
Pan-Fried Diced U.S Beef Tenderloin With
Black Pepper Sauce

LRI TR
Stir-Fried Sliced Of Beef With
Young Ginger And Spring Onion

IR AR A A
Stir-Fried U.S. Sliced Beef With Kai Lan

@ )L M
Seared Kagoshima Wagyu Ribeye With
Yuzu Spicy Sauce And Sea Salt

STANDARD

26

28

28

24

24

48

’ VEGETERIAN ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



=% Vegetables

5 % Beancurd

@ SIGNATURE

® spicy

TR
Poached Amaranth Leaf With Beancurd
And Whole Garlic In Superior Broth

ek £ )8
Braised Homemade Beancurd With Whole Garlic

JR F X L TS R
Claypot Beancurd With Chicken And Salted Fish

® SIRIERTHE
v Wok-Fried Tofu With Cashew Nuts
And Dried Chilli In “Kong Po” Sauce

@ X0 EIFEFH
Sautéed Asparagus With XO Chilli Sauce

| NP
Sautéed Bok Choy Vegetables With Flower Mushrooms

—e - ML

Sautéed Kai Lan With Dried Leaf Mustard And Fungus

AWIREEW
Stir-Fried Choy-Sum, Chives And Minced Garlic

RS = B
Preserved Dried Leaf Mustard Vegetables With
Black Fungus 300g

SEPIE B2
Sautéed Mixed Vegetables With
Black Fungus And Sliced Lotus Root

STANDARD

24

22

22

22

24

22

22

18

9.8

22

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

@ VEGETERIAN



Q g—ﬁﬁ%u?ﬂ‘\h\ STANDARD
Homemade

Hor Fun

A T 25 30 AR 24
Homemade Hor-Fun With Seafood,
Kai Lan Egg Wash Sauce

Tb 4 A R I E VAT A 24
Claypot Homemade Hor-Fun With
Fresh Prawn In Egg Wash Sauce

B ZESE O T Ry 24
Stir-fried Hor-Fun With Beansprout
And Choy Sum Vegetable

JEE L & AE A= KB TRy 38
Stir-fried Hor-Fun With Sliced Kagoshima Wagyu Beef

@ sicnaTure @ spicy @ VEGETERIAN ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



#Zk Mee Sua
fF%fi Noodles

@ SIGNATURE

® spicy

K b £ )8 7 £ A
Braised E-Fu Noodles With Mushrooms,

Chives And Dried Sole Power

g i, b A
Wok-Fried "Mee Sua" With Diced Seafood,
Egg And Bean Sprouts

REA NI T
Wok-Fried "Mee Sua" With Shredded Pork,
Egg And Bean Sprouts

T A ) 2
Stewed "Mee Sua" With Oyster, Pork Lard Cubes
And Crab Roe Gravy

ANVAN KR R TTE S
Stewed "Mee Sua" Baby Abalone,
Diced Vegetable And Crab Roe Gravy

B R A G R
Stewed Noodles With Boston Lobster,
Ginger And Spring Onions (Half , 350g)

B mEE AR AR A (— D
Stewed Noodles With Boston Lobster,
Ginger And Spring Onions (Whole , 700g)

@ VEGETERIAN

18

24

24

24

24

38

68



@ SIGNATURE

® spicy

X0 ¥R ML
Pan-Fried Carrot Cake With Pork In XO Sauce

X R SERLIB IR
Fried Rice With Eggs And Vegetable

WM ISR
Fried Rice With Prawns And Egg

P RN

Yang Zhou Fried Rice With BBQ Pork And Shrimps

=S R
Fried Rice With Salmon Roe And Eggs

LY VNT Ak ST
Signature Crabmeat Fried Rice With Egg White
And Black Truffle

3G I G i R A et

% 60 43 Ak (v i £

Claypot Rice With Foie Gras, Preserved Meat
And Pork Belly

-60mins waiting time

IR 12 AV XS R P 0% v 2

i 60 73t a) i) £

Claypot Rice With Slow Cooking Chicken Thigh
And Yellow Ginger

-60mins waiting time

@ VEGETERIAN

STANDARD

15

20

22

24

24

26

48

MEDIUM

68

LARGE

38

MEDIUM

58

LARGE



ﬁH‘[I]:IIj PER

PERSON

Desserts

RS AZ SR 5.8

Double-boiled Fresh Almond Puree

BORTERAT T 5.8
Black Glutinous Rice Mango Pudding

B AT 0% 38
Double-boiled Superior Bird’s Nest With Almond Puree

W BE e 4 22 e 38
Double-boiled Golden Bird's Nest
In Honey Rock Sugar -165ml

sAL

RA 7 T e A 5.8

Chilled Tianjin Pear With Honey Pomelo Citrus

ZEFR DA 5.8
Glutinous Rice Balls With Ginger Syrup

WUBEVK KA 3% 9.8
Crispy King Of Durian Ice Cream With Maple Syrup

&R ERRID A, 6.8
Steamed Custard Buns With Salted Egg Yolk 4 ¥1/pcs
73 Bk 8.8
Longevity Buns 6 #1/pcs
73 Bk 38
Longevity Buns 28 #il/pcs

@ sicnaTure @ spicy @ VEGETERIAN ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



@ SIGNATURE

IEAA[L\

VAR

Dim Sum

® spicy

o NI
Fresh Prawn Dumpling With Celtuce

BErakpest

Pork Siew Mai With Crab Roe

it W

Honey Pork Buns

e v NEEING]
Crispy Prawn Roll With Mayo Dressing

EN e

Vegetarian Spring Roll

kS 23 P
Glutinous Rice With Diced Chicken And Pork Wrapped

In Lotus Leaf

ERE NS
Radish Cake With Chinese Pork Sausage
And Dried Shrimps

i 7T
Beancurd Roll Filled With Prawn, Minced Pork, Black

Fungus And Vegetables In Abalone Sauce

ENF

Vegetarian Dumpling With Mushrooms

T 22 R PR

Poached Dace Fish Ball With Scallion Ginger Sauce

R

Pan-seared Vegetable Bun

@ VEGETERIAN

STANDARD

8.8

(4 H/pcs)

8.8
(4 #iI/pes)

6.8
(4 #iI/pcs)

7.8
(6 #/pcs)

6.6
(6 ¥ /pcs)

5.8
(2 % /pcs)

7.8
(4 1 /pcs)

7.8
(4 #/pcs)

7.8
(4 HiI/pcs)

6.8
(4 #/pcs)

4.8
(4 #iI/pcs)



@ SIGNATURE

0

VAN

Dim Sum

® spicy

STANDARD

eIt 9.8
Fresh Pork Dumpling With Chives (8 #iL/pcs)
St Z& AR 9.8

Chicken Feet With Black Bean Sauce

Wt A 7.8
Steamed Black Bean Sauce Pork Rib

T R BT ok 6.8
Organic Brown Rice Roll With Prawn, Hakka Style

fi 1 g Ko 6.8

Rice Roll With Prawns

kT X bk 10
Baked Honey Pork Char Siew Pastry (5 ##/pcs)
B WG Eis 6
Portuguese Egg Tarts (4 Hi/pcs)
8.8

(6 #iI/pcs)

@ VEGETERIAN



@ SIGNATURE

J=RI
Dim Sum

® spicy

@ VEGETERIAN

fEKEHFWER 3508

EEW: %%’ fé _\ELy %%7 J@ZE&E\:

Glutinous Rice Dumpling Filled With

Pork Belly, Flower Mushroom, Mung Bean, Chestnut And

Salted Egg Yolk 350g each

i oK ¢ AL B £ YRR 350¢

il fa, fefE, fed, 285, BT, E
Glutinous Rice Dumpling Filled With

Abalone, Pork Belly, Flower Mushroom, Mung Bean,
Chestnut And Salted Egg Yolk 350g each

HAFREW I TFE 550¢
Five Grains Rice Dumpling With
Morel Mushroom And Chestnuts

STANDARD

8.8

16.8

12.8

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



